GPR200FW1018
Willow Technologies Ltd. Unit 3 Borers Yard, Borers Arms Road, Copthorne, West Sussex, RH10 3LH, United Kingdom.
 + 44 (0) 1342 717102 + 44 (0) 1342 717014 info@willow.co.uk        http://www.willow.co.uk
1. Contact data
    1) Max. continuous current: 200A (wire 50mm2)
    2) Max. switching current (L/R<1ms)
        : 4200A at DC 450V (20cpm)
    3) Contact type: Uni-directional
    4) Contact voltage crop (initial): 0.02V at 20A
2. Expected life
    1) Electrical life
        : 200A 450V (20cpm): 1,000 cycles (Uni-directional)
        : 300A 450V (1cpm): 100 cycles (Uni-directional)
    2) Mechanical (60cpm): Min. 200,000ops
3. Withstand voltage
    1) Contacts & coil: 2,500Vrms/min
    2) Contacts & frame: 2,500Vrms/min
    3) Coil & frame: 2,500Vrms/min
GPR200FW1018
Willow Technologies Ltd. Unit 3 Borers Yard, Borers Arms Road, Copthorne, West Sussex, RH10 3LH, United Kingdom.
 + 44 (0) 1342 717102 + 44 (0) 1342 717014 info@willow.co.uk        http://www.willow.co.uk